San Diego County School Boards Association (SDCSBA) Association of California School Administrators (ACSA REGION 18)

17th ANNUAL "HONORING OUR OWN" AWARDS DINNER

Sheraton San Diego Hotel and Marina (Harbor Island)
Saturday – May 11, 2019

No-Host Cocktail Reception: 5:00 – 6:30 p.m. Dinner and Awards Ceremony: 6:30 – 9:00 p.m.

Online Registration Available Now

(Registration closes April 26, 2019)

REGISTRATION INSTRUCTIONS	
	Click link: http://sdcoe.k12oms.org/1000-162433
	Click yellow "Click Here to Register" button at top right of screen.
	Follow step-by-step instructions.
Methods of payment:	
	REGISTRATION FEE : \$85.00 per participant. Registration confirmations will be emailed when payment is received.
	CHECKS & MONEY ORDERS: \$85 per participant with names of participants, mail to: San Diego County School Boards Association Attn: Carmen P. Aguilar 6401 Linda Vista Road #509, San Diego, CA 92111-7399
	 PURCHASE ORDERS (PO'S): \$85 per participant with names of all participants. Payable to: San Diego County School Boards Association Email copy to: cpaquilar@sdcoe.net or
	 CREDIT CARD: Once registered, you will receive an email with your <i>pending</i> registration confirmation. ➢ Click the URL link to pay by credit card. ➢ Credit card payment does NOT automatically register you for awards dinner; you must also register at the registration link above ➢ Do not use commas or other punctuation marks.
	DONATIONS : SDCSBA/ACSA Student Scholarship donation opportunities are available online by credit card and will also be available at the event.